 provides a wide range of products for
meeting all of your needs for decorative and
perfect presentation of your hospitality.
HIZLI TÜKETİM ÜRÜNLERİ PAZARLAMA
SAN. VE TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
MINI
SERVICECONTAINERSAND PLATES
CUP PADS
AND
CUP LIDS
DECORATIVEPRODUCTSAND
STICKS
Unbelievable Delicious in
Decorative
Serveware...
DOILY
PAPERS
Phone: (+90) 216 383 72 72 Fax: (+90) 216 383 96 62  Web: www.2fmcg.com E-mail: info@2fmcg.com
Sanayi Mah. Kudus Sok. No.35, 34906, Pendik, Istanbul - TURKEY
MINI SERVICE CONTAINERS AND PLATES
SERVICE
PRODUCTS
Product Code Product Name Carton Contents
215IK111 Square Service Plate No: 111 - Transparent 24 pcs / 48 bags
215IK201 Rectangular Service Plate No: 201 - Transparent 12 pcs / 16 bags
215IK211 Rectangular Service Plate No: 211 - Transparent 40 pcs / 24 bags
Product Code Product Name Carton Contents
215IK221 Rectangular Service Plate No: 221 - Transparent 24 pcs / 24 bags
215IK222 Rectangular Service Plate No: 222 - Black 24 pcs / 24 bags
215IK301 Triangular Service Plate No: 301 - Transparent 24 pcs / 48 bags
Product Code Product Name Carton Contents
215IK501 Oval Mini Container No: 501 - Transparent 24 pcs / 48 bags
215IK502 Oval Mini Container No: 502 - Black 24 pcs / 48 bags
215IK701 Prismatic Service Plate No: 701 - Transparent 12 pcs / 48 bags
215IK901 Set Service Plate No: 901 - Transparent 24 pcs / 96 bags
No: 111 Transparent No: 201 Transparent No: 211 Transparent
No: 502 Black No: 701 Transparent No: 901 Transparent
No: 221 Transparent
No: 501 Transparent
No: 222 Black No: 301 Transparent
MINI SERVICE CONTAINERS AND PLATES
PAPER CUP PADS CUP LIDS (Paper)
CUP
PADS
Code Product Name Material Print
195BK01 59 mm Cup Lid Paper
 Offset Print,
My be
Recieved
Order for
Your
Required
Colores.
195BK11 62 mm Cup Lid Paper
195BK21  69 mm Cup Lid Paper
 195BK31  72 mm Cup Lid Paper
195BK41  75 mm Cup Lid Paper
195BK51  85 mm Cup Lid Paper
Code Product Name Material Print
195BA01 8 cm Daisy Cup Pad Paper
 2 Colores,
May be
Recieved
Order for
Your
Required
Dimensions
195BA11 8 cm Round Cup Pad Paper
195BA21 8 cm Square Cup Pad Paper
195BA31 9,4 cm Daisy Cup Pad Paper
195BA41 9 cm Round Cup Pad Paper
195BA51 9 cm Square Cup Pad Paper
195BA61 10 cm Square Cup Pad Paper
Product Code Product Name Carton Contents
215IK711 Prismatic Service Plate No: 711 - Transparent 12 pcs / 50 bags
215IK721 Prismatic Service Plate No: 721 - Transparent 12 pcs / 50 bags
215IK731 Prismatic Service Plate No: 731 - Transparent 12 pcs / 50 bags
Product Code Product Name Carton Contents
215IK801 Spoon Service Plate No: 801 - Transparent 24 pcs / 48 bags
215IK811 Mussel Service Plate No: 811 - Transparent 50 pcs / 48 bags
215IK812 Mussel Service Plate No: 812 - Black 50 pcs / 48 bags
No: 711 Transparent
No: 801 Transparent
No: 721 Transparent
No: 811 Transparent
No: 731 Transparent
No: 812 Black
DOILY PAPERS
ROUND DOILY PAPERS
CAKE TRAYS
DOILY
PAPERS
Product Code Product Name Material Dimensions (mm) Carton Contents
196DK01 Doily Paper 9 cm Paper 90 500 pcs / 72 bags
196DK11 Doily Paper 12 cm Paper 125 500 pcs / 24 bags
Product Code Product Name Material Dimensions (mm) Carton Contents
196DK22 Doily Paper 22 cm Paper 220 100 pcs / 25 bags
196DK23 Doily Paper 26 cm Paper 260 100 pcs / 25 bags
196DK24 Doily Paper 28 cm Paper 280 100 pcs / 25 bags
196DK25 Doily Paper 32 cm Paper 320 100 pcs / 25 bags
196DK26 Doily Paper 38 cm Paper 380 100 pcs / 25 bags
196DK42 Rectangular Doily Paper 32x45 cm Paper 320 x 450 100 pcs / 25 bags
Code Product Name Material Dimensions
195TM01   Cake Trays 18 cm Cardboard 180 mm
195TM04   Cake Trays 22 cm Cardboard 220 mm
195TM06   Cake Trays 24 cm Cardboard 240 mm
195TM08   Cake Trays 26 cm Cardboard 260 mm
195TM10   Cake Trays 28 cm Cardboard 280 mm
195TM12   Cake Trays 30 cm Cardboard 300 mm
195TM30   Cake Trays 11x32 cm Cardboard 110x320 mm
BAMBOO STICKS
DECORATIVE
PRODUCTS
AND
STICKS
Product Code Product Name Dimensions Carton Contents
215IK01 Bamboo Container No: 01 9 cm 50 pcs / 200 bags
215IK12 Bamboo Stick No: 12 9 cm 50 pcs / 200 bags
215IK13 Bamboo Stick No: 13 9 cm 50 pcs / 200 bags
Product Code Product Name Dimensions Carton Contents
215IK14 Bamboo Stick No: 14 12 cm 50 pcs / 200 bags
215IK15 Bamboo Stick No: 15 12 cm 50 pcs / 200 bags
215IK16 Bamboo Stick No: 16 12 cm 50 pcs / 200 bags
Product Code Product Name Dimensions Carton Contents
215IK17 Bamboo Stick No: 17 12 cm 50 pcs / 200 bags
215IK31 Bamboo Stick No: 31 9 cm 50 pcs / 200 bags
215IK33 Bamboo Stick No: 33 9 cm 50 pcs / 100 bags
No: 01 No: 12
No: 15
No: 31
No: 13
No: 16
No: 33
No: 14
No: 17
No: 16
No: 34 No: 41 No: 42 No: 43
Product Code Product Name Carton Contents
212PK21       Party Stick No: 01 Umbrella 50 pcs / 24 bags
212PK41       Party Stick No: 03 Heart 50 pcs / 24 bags
212PK31       Party Stick No: 05 Windmill 50 pcs / 24 bags
212PK11       Party Stick No: 11 Palm Tree 50 pcs / 24 bags
212PK01       Party Stick No: 15 Clown 50 pcs / 24 bags
Product Code Product Name Material Carton Contents
212KK01 Mix Cocktail Stirrer PS      100 pcs/ bag 100 bags / ctn
212KK02 Cocktail Stirrer Long PS      50 pcs/ bag 100 bags / ctn
212KK21 Sword Pick PS      1.000 pcs / bag 50 bags / ctn
212KK32 Party Fork - Stick Colorful PS      1.000 pcs / bag 40 bags / ctn
DECORATIVE
STICKS
PARTY PICKS
PARTY STICKS
Product Code Product Name Dimensions Carton Contents
215IK34 Bamboo Stick No: 34 12 cm 50 pcs / 100 bags
215IK41 Bamboo Stick No: 41 9 cm 50 pcs / 200 bags
215IK42 Bamboo Stick No: 42 9 cm 50 pcs / 100 bags
215IK43 Bamboo Stick No: 43 12 cm 50 pcs / 100 bags
No: 01 No: 03 No: 05 No: 11
No: 15